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2162406034
1160132212
1062042434
1137218782
1061979292
1174029773
2122986518
2206415178
2131089934
2204492316
1163675009
1062138414
1062540787
2154443926
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Early Voting Roster 04.26.2024

REGNO
99149623
8023540
86003463
99203125
99023044
12016572
99071608
99248472
99084083
99244410
99119064
88009274
94005577
99132093
99124240
99116293
6009079
94013826
99003513
98012891
99003482
87003843
87003844
99163302
93007994
87002656
97010121
87006410
84010269

NAME
ABDULLAH, HUSSAIN BENNU
ALEXANDER, LORRAINE
BAIN, RONALD AMBROSE

BARNES-SCHRILLO, LAURA ALLISON

BEEBE, BARBARA ANN
BELL, HERMAN EARNEST

BENFORD, JEANNETTE DEBORAH

BLANKENSHIP, MARK ANDREW
BORIJA, ERICA LEEANN
BOYETTE, WILLIE MAE

BRASHEAR, CHARLES JOSEPHIR
BROIHIER, ANN MARIE

CARPENTER, DAYNA GAY
CARRICO, JASON AUSTIN
CASTRO, KELSEY KAY
CHAMBLESS, GARY DON
CHENG, DAVID
CINA, MARK ANTHONY
COLE, HELEN DIANE
COLE, JOHNATHAN WHITNEY
COLE, LAWRENCE CLAYTON
COX, TERRILYNN
COX, TERRY EUGENE
CURTIS, DONNETTA LEVOD
DAVIS, DAVID WALTER
DAVIS, MARIE
DELANEY, JOHN H

DELANO, SHERYL ANDERSON
DELANO, TERRY JAMES

PRECINCT
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ACTIVITYDATE
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2183991416
1072425940
2191833815
1060853791
1060853762
2167234469
1062981990
1062043846
1062043851
1062794722
1057796045
1061881584
1062169801
2135058407
1062464959
1192857407
1062864366
2163551924
2163551911
1061257076
1061168277
1062925587
1057701864
1061484363
2206119771
1062115940
1062166435
1160129814
2120588488
1062908641
1062218348
1094106364
1093612620

99195765
99033762
99215687
18136
18133
99161989
96020076
85000702
85000703
99155140
7002237
78002582
89000695
99091000
93004802
12018398
96008735
99152498
99152497
4000463
3002997
96011157
8000085
5000976
99248244
88009544
88013832
8020954
99061052
96011799
91000830
99152213
99154841

DOERLE, SAMUEL MICHAEL
FERNANDEZ, FERNANDOJR
FISHER, STEPHEN RAY
FOUNTAIN, JACKELINE SORIANO
FOUNTAIN, TERRY
FRIAR, SARAH ELIZABETH
GARTLAND, MICHAEL BERNARD
GELSTHORPE, JOANNE
GELSTHORPE, JOSEPH DEAN
GEST, JAMES DANIEL
GILMORE, LOLITA RENEE
GILMORE, SONDRA STEPHENSON
GLENN, ROY GENE
GRAY, ROBERT MIKHAILJR
GREGORY, JOHN ALLENIII
GREGORY, TAWAN ALEXANDER
GRIER, SHARON ANN
HALLADAY, JEFFREY PAUL
HALLADAY, NICOLE CATHERINE
HARRIS-HENRY, MELANIE
HENRY, HERSCHEL L
HILLARD, STEVEN DALE
HODGE, CATHERINE NATALIE
HODGE, LEVI ANTONIO
HOGG, SHAMEKA REITZELL
HOSKINS, DONNA
HOSKINS, STEVEN LEE
HUGHES, VALERIE ELAINE
JACKSON-THOMAS, DANIELLE
JOHNSEN, CONSTANCE MARY
JOHNSON, VICKIE JEAN
JOSEPH, KEISHON GERMAINE
JOSEPH, QUOREY DATON
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1062438625
1160444132
1160444145
1197642794
1061073290
1153925054
1149979692
1057635711
1076865085
1062239218
1061336664
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99210113
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KEAGLE, EVA ELAINE
KEES, EBONY DENEKA
KEES, KENDRICK DONNELL
KOHN, JOHN NELSON
LARSEN, JEANNETTE MUN
LEE, MICHELLE ELISE
LEE, WILLIAM EUGENEJR
LEVANDOVSKY, MARY C
LOCKHART, DANIELLE E
LOUGHRAN, EDWARD PAULIII
MAGIER, THEODORE JOSEPH
MALONE, GEORGE EJR
MARKHAM, JAMES ADAM
MARKHAM, KELLY MARIE
MCCONAGHY, MELANIE M
MCGEE, PATRICK JOSEPH
MCNIESH, GARRY PHILIP
MCNIESH, JEANETTE M
MENCZER, STEPHEN EDWARD
MILLER, FRANK KENNETH
MILLER, KATHLEEN CAROL
MILLER, OLIVER HARRELL
MILLER, RONALD JAMES
MINO, ANTHONY JOSEPH
MINO, SUSAN LOUISE
MORGAN, JAMES ROOSEVELT
MYLES, JESSE LEE
NAGLE, ROBERT KELLNER
NAVARRO, RANDY PETRONILO
OBRIEN, LORILYNN
ORDONEZ, FLOR M
OTERO, JOSE LUIS
PEGUES, CORINNA RAMOS
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2172999709
1209159763
1220890145
1173669657
1181077924
1062162061
1060844488
2160399026
1061367211
2202087018
1175806872
2110054921
1062546015
1061135229
2150367510
1177550765
1145757225
1124947908
2003757633
1203406215
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PEGUES, RONALD FEADO
PEREZ, REINALDO TICOJR
PERKINS, ALYSIA ANN
PETTAWAY, ALFREDA KALLEEN
PETTAWAY, UNDRA PATRIC
PIERCE, ROBERT EUGENEJR
PIRTLE, URSULA YOUNGERMAN
PRICE, BEVERLY ANN
RAMNARINE-SINGH, LAL
RANDALL, NICHOLAS JAY
REDDICK, LISA CHARRISE YOUNG
REVIS, LAWRENCE MATTHEW
RICE, JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER
RICE, MARLIES ASTRID
RICHARDSON, MATTHEW SCOTT
RICHARDSON, TAMASHA JESSICA
RICHMOND, JANICE MICHELL

ROBERTSON-BELL, ALLANDRIA CHEPAIL

RODRIQUEZ, SHEREECE RESHAWN
ROSA, YVONNE
ROUSSEL, CHRISTIAN LUCIEN
ROUSSEL, LEE C
ROWELL, LINDA DIANNE
SALDIVAR-SMITH, AMIRAH PAULINE
SANCHEZ, YVONNE V
SANTALIZ, ADRIENNE JOAN
SANTOS, VICTOR
SCHLESSIGER, ALICE WITTIG
SCHLESSIGER, BRYAN TODD
SCHRILLO, ALLAN HARRY
SCHWARTZMAN, JOSEPH CHARLES
SHAW, MARLENE
SLEVIN, BETTY JO
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2137775068
2146464517
1155968338
1063007529
1212500440
1061698095
1061968503
1061968519
1176491633
1101162864
1060774768
1061133038
1167982974
2204795989
2208595093
1063063769
1057646556
1160455790
1062909150
1062909166
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1205008721
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SLEVIN, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
SMITH, CATRESA SHUNTE
SMITH, DERRICK DION
SMITH, JAMES MORGANJR
SMITH, KARIN
SMITH, NICOLE LYNN
SPECKMAN, BEVERLY ANN
SPECKMAN, JOHN GOYERT
SPURLIN, ANTOINETTE MARIE
SPURLIN, CHARLES DENNISJR
STAMPER, TENNIE P
SUTTON, JAMES GREGORY
TAYLOR, CALVIN DEON
THOMAS, JESSE E
THOMAS, QUINTYNE TYREE
TUCKER, WALLACE MARCELLASR
URIEGAS, DIANA GARCIA
VERGE, CURTIS LEON
VINSON, LEWTER
VINSON, SARAHJANE NAONE
WALKER, BETH ANN
WARDEN, PATRICIA GAYLE
WARREN, MARIA LYNN
WARREN, MARVIN
WATKINS, RAQUEL D
WHITE, JASON EDWARD
WILBORN, KAREN DENISE
WILBORN, LEON BERNARD
WILLIAMS, CLARENCE MICHAEL
WILSON, ANGELA CATHERINE
WUTHRICH, EDGAR EJR
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